



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 299/2019 & I.A. 8194/2019, I.A. 41935/2024, I.A.
41936/2024

SH. ANEESH GOELPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Rajesh Rawal, Advocate.

versus

SMT. KHAJANI DEVI AND ORS.Defendants

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

% **ORDER**
20.11.2024

It is already 04:30 PM.

List on 12.02.2025.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

NOVEMBER 20, 2024

S. Zakir